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SC/APC-SC/APC Patch-cord MEGA HERTZ

Patch-cord is single fiber cable used in the connection of different equipment. It provides SC connector. Strict
manufacturing process ensures the reliable quality of the pre-connectorized connectors. All connectors have good
environmental and mechanical performance.

Features

» Simplex APC connectors with good performance
» High density connector, high quality soft cable

e Low insertion loss, high reliability

e Convenient operation, quick installation

Cable structure

Indoor/outdoor
black

Optical fiber:
G.657B3

Tight buffer

Reinforcement members:
Aramid yarns

Seecification

ltem Parameter
Type SC/APC-SC/APC
Insertion loss <0.3dB
Return loss =260dB
Cable cores 1
Cable diameter 4.8mm
Cable weight 10.0kg/km
Cable color black
Flame retardant level FT-6
Fiber G.657B3
Cable length 3/5/10/20/50 m
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